Catalogue No. 8-1773450-9
Issued 09/2008
Dimensions are in mm and inches and
are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change. www.tycoelectronics.com
Features
� SPST type - 8 disc tumblers
� All keylocks are supplied with 2 brass keys on a ring

ck
 S
w
it
ch
e
s
Catalogue No. 8-1773450-9
Issued 09/2008
Dimensions are in mm and inches and
are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change. www.tycoelectronics.com
Action and key position
Codes F, 1F, 3F
Product key Pos 1 Pos2 Remove key Key coding Part Number
SWK121F311 On Off Position 1 or 2 311 3-1437597-5
SWK121F315 315 3-1437597-6
SWK121F320 320 3-1437597-7
SWK123F315 Position 2 315 3-1437597-8
SWK12F309 Position 1 309 3-1437597-9
SWK12F315 315 4-1437597-0
SWK12F320 320 4-1437597-1
SWK12KF315 spare key 315 4-1437597-2
PANEL CUT-OUT
.760
(19.3)
.750